
ZIMSKO PRVENSTVO SRBIJE U BACAČKIM DISCIPLINAMA 
ZA MLAĐE JUNIORE/KE I SENIORE/KE 

Senta, 01.04.2017.  
 

LISTA  PRIJAVLЈENIH  TAKMIČARA / KI  PO  KLUBOVIMA 
 

  MLAĐE JUNIORKE    
1.  321 Milovanović Maša 01 CZB kugla/Ž-U18 
2.  323 Ognjenović Sara 00 CZB kugla/Ž-U18 
3.  470 Plavšić Anđela 01 MLZ kugla/Ž-U18 
4.  475 Šuranji Žoka 03 SEN kugla/Ž-U18 
5.  485 Jovanović Tamara  01 SSM kugla/Ž-U18  
6.  486 Radojević Jovana 02 SSM kugla/Ž-U18  
7.  488 Gačević Katarina 00 AŠKT kugla/Ž-U18 

      
1.  259 Pavlović Dragana 02 CJB disk/Ž-U18 
2.  260 Pavlović Tamara 03 CJB disk/Ž-U18 
3.  458 Rujević Lola 01 VNS disk/Ž-U18 
4.  470 Plavšić Anđela 01 MLZ disk/Ž-U18 
5.  471 Biljić Iva 00 NBG disk/Ž-U18 
6.  427 Đuđić Biljana 03 SAK disk/Ž-U18 
7.  485 Jovanović Tamara  01 SSM disk/Ž-U18  
8.  488 Gačević Katarina 00 AŠKT disk/Ž-U18 

      
1.  259 Pavlović Dragana 02 CJB kladivo/Ž-U18 
2.  260 Pavlović Tamara 03 CJB kladivo/Ž-U18 
3.  458 Rujević Lola 01 VNS kladivo/Ž-U18 
4.  460 Škundić Mila 02 VNS kladivo/Ž-U18 

      
1.  326 Đurić Ivana 01 JSP koplje/Ž-U18 
2.  329 Milošević Aleksandra 01 JSP koplje/Ž-U18 
3.  336 Živković Marina 01 PKNJ koplje/Ž-U18 
4.  478 Kuka Ljubica 02 P45 koplje/Ž-U18 
5.  484 Dasović Mirjana 01 SSM koplje/Ž-U18  
6.  487 Stanimirović Sara 00 SSM koplje/Ž-U18  
7.  119 Vilagoš Adriana 04 SEN koplje/Ž-U18-

VK 
  MLAĐI JUNIORI    
1.  300 Brković Ivan 01 CZB kugla/M-U18 
2.  317 Gordić Nemanja 00 CZB kugla/M-U18 
3.  337 Gagić Živko 00 PRZ kugla/M-U18 
4.  452 Grubač Aleksa 03 VNS kugla/M-U18 
5.  456 Nikolić Dušan 02 VNS kugla/M-U18 
6.  461 Tojzan Bela 00 VNS kugla/M-U18 
7.  480 Đukanović Miloš 00 P45 kugla/M-U18 

      
1.  300 Brković Ivan 01 CZB disk/M-U18 
2.  335 Mađari Akoš 02 PKNJ disk/M-U18 
3.  337 Gagić Živko 00 PRZ disk/M-U18 
4.  456 Nikolić Dušan 02 VNS disk/M-U18 
5.  463 Opačić Nikola 01 MLZ disk/M-U18 
6.  480 Đukanović Miloš 00 P45 disk/M-U18 
7.  481 Ožegović Pavle 01 P45 disk/M-U18 

      
1.  335 Mađari Akoš 02 PKNJ kladivo/M-U18 



2.  452 Grubač Aleksa 03 VNS kladivo/M-U18 
3.  461 Tojzan Bela 00 VNS kladivo/M-U18 
4.  463 Opačić Nikola 01 MLZ kladivo/M-U18 
5.  472 Blagojrvić Miloš 01 NBG kladivo/M-U18 

      
1.  324 Tanasijević Lazar 00 FAP koplje/M-U18 
2.  325 Bogdanović Filip 00 FAP koplje/M-U18 
3.  327 Micić Milan 02 JSP koplje/M-U18 
4.  333 Berić Nikola 00 PKNJ koplje/M-U18 
5.  334 Horvak Bertalan 02 PKNJ koplje/M-U18 
6.  339 Erdevički Miloš 03 SPB koplje/M-U18 
7.  343 Mišić Nemanja 03 SPB koplje/M-U18 
8.  479 Stojilović Marko 02 P45 koplje/M-U18 
9.  481 Ožegović Pavle 01 P45 koplje/M-U18 
10.  482 Jovanović Nikola 01 P45 koplje/M-U18 
  SENIORKE    
1.  345 Šefčić Dijana 77 SSU kugla/Ž 
2.  459 Slifka Monika 98 VNS kugla/Ž 
3.  473 Šućur Jelena 93 NIŠ kugla/Ž 
4.  476 Ristović Sanja 97 P45 kugla/Ž 

      
1.  345 Šefčić Dijana 77 SSU disk/Ž 
2.  455 Hajdu Ivana 99 VNS disk/Ž 
3.  473 Šućur Jelena 93 NIŠ disk/Ž 
4.  474 Živković Danijela 81 NIŠ disk/Ž 

      
1.  450 Cerović Ksenija 99 VNS koplje/Ž 
2.  476 Ristović Sanja 97 P45 koplje/Ž 
3.  489 Knežević Tijana 00 AŠKT koplje/Ž 

      
1.  258 Pavlović Aleksandra 99 CJB kladivo/Ž 
2.  318 Ivanović Aleksandra 95 CZB kladivo/Ž 
3.  455 Hajdu Ivana 99 VNS kladivo/Ž 
4.  459 Slifka Monika 98 VNS kladivo/Ž 
5.  474 Živković Danijela 81 NIŠ kladivo/Ž 
  SENIORI    
1.  319 Jotanović Milan 84 CZB kugla/M 
2.  322 Nedeljković Veljko 98 CZB kugla/M 
3.  332 Spasić Jovan 80 KRU kugla/M 
4.  338 Garaj Ivan 98 PRZ kugla/M 
5.  342 Lukić Slobodan 99 SPB kugla/M 
6.  346 Šinko Arpad 77 SSU kugla/M 
7.  347 Đapa Branko 84 TRK kugla/M 
8.  349 Nadrljanski Slobodan 92 TRK kugla/M 
9.  388 Todorović Đuro 87 TRK kugla/M 

      
1.  320 Marko Perić 96 CZB disk/M 
2.  322 Nedeljković Veljko 98 CZB disk/M 
3.  332 Spasić Jovan 80 KRU disk/M 
4.  338 Garaj Ivan 98 PRZ disk/M 
5.  341 Grnović Aleksandar 96 SPB disk/M 
6.  342 Lukić Slobodan 99 SPB disk/M 
7.  344 Kasiba Silvester 64 SSU disk/M 
8.  346 Šinko Arpad 77 SSU disk/M 
9.  348 Gavrilov Ivan 85 TRK disk/M 



10.  483 Sladojević Miloš 85 PBG disk/M 
      
1.  331 Milenković Jovan 87 KRU kladivo/M 
2.  344 Kasiba Silvester 64 SSU kladivo/M 
3.  347 Đapa Branko 84 TRK kladivo/M 
4.  451 Čović Miloš 89 VNS kladivo/M 
5.  462 Gvero Vojislav 98 MLZ kladivo/M 
6.  490 Jevtić Aleksandar 97 JAG kladivo/M 

      
1.  328 Milinković Nenad 71 JSP koplje/M 
2.  330 Stevanović Kristijan 99 JSP koplje/M 
3.  340 Grnović Aleksandar 96 SPB koplje/M 
4.  388 Todorović Đuro 87 TRK koplje/M 
5.  457 Popov Živan 97 VNS koplje/M 
6.  477 Stojanović Filip 99 P45 koplje/M 
7.  483 Sladojević Miloš 85 PBG koplje/M 
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